
Agenda No. 12-25 
 

PRELIMINARY AGENDA 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO  

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

AUGUST 14, 2025 
9:00 A.M. 

 
The State of New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission meeting will be held in a hybrid format with 
both in-person and virtual participation options as set forth below. The meeting will be held in Pecos 
Hall, First Floor, Wendell Chino Building, 1220 S. Saint Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 
 
The Commission’s public meeting may also be accessed by using the following link and/or meeting 
information: 
 
Thursday, August 14, 2025, 9:00 AM | 8 hours | (UTC-07:00) Mountain Time (US & Canada) 
 
Persons may view and participate in the hearings through the following links:  

Join a Microsoft Teams Meeting by ID | Microsoft Teams 

Or 
 
Join the meeting now  
Meeting ID: 240 922 708 626  
Passcode: Qb6gSR  
The meeting is also accessible at the following web address:   
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting 
 

 
Dial in by phone  
+1 505-312-4308,,565829206# United States, Albuquerque  
(888) 506-1357,,565829206# United States (Toll-free)  
Phone conference ID: 565 829 206#  
 
If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified sign language 
interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or service to attend or participate in the hearing, please 
contact Sheila Apodaca at (505) 699-8358 or through the New Mexico Relay Network at 1-800-659- 
1779. Public documents can be provided in various accessible formats. A preliminary agenda will be 
available to the public no later than two weeks prior. A final agenda will be available no later than 72 
hours preceding the meeting. Members of the public may obtain copies of the agenda by contacting Ms. 
Apodaca or by visiting the Oil Conservation Division website at www.emnrd.nm.gov/ocd/occ-info/. 
 

AGENDA 
1. Roll Call 

2. Approval of the August 14, 2025 Agenda 

3. Pending cases: 

https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzI3ZmRkNjUtM2QxOC00Y2ViLWFlOWQtOGJmMjcxNzU1ZjNk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2204aa6bf4-d436-426f-bfa4-04b7a70e60ff%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2222f01d88-4f97-4695-82cd-652eb7c9cea6%22%7d
tel:+15053124308,,565829206
tel:8885061357,,565829206
http://www.emnrd.nm.gov/ocd/occ-info/
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The following items are for discussion and possible action: 
 

Commission Deliberations in Consolidated Cases by Goodnight Midstream and Empire 
New Mexico, as follows: 

 
• Case Nos. 24123, 23614-17: Applications of Goodnight Permian Midstream, LLC for 

Approval of a Saltwater Disposal Well, Lea County, New Mexico; 
 

• Case No. 23775:  Application of Goodnight Midstream Permian, LLC to Amend Order No. 
R-22026/SWD-2403 to Increase the Approved Injection Rate in its Andre Dawson SWD #1, 
Lea County, New Mexico; 

 
• Case Nos. 24018-24020, 24025: Application of Empire New Mexico to Revoke the 

Injection Authority Granted Under Order No. R-22026 for the Andre Dawson SWD #001, 
Lea County New Mexico; 

 
 Counsel of Record: 

For Goodnight Midstream Permian, LLC 
Holland & Hart LLP 
Michael H. Feldewert [mfeldewert@hollandhart.com] 
Adam G. Rankin [agrankin@hollandhart.com] 
Nathan R. Jurgensen [nrjurgensen@hollandhart.com] 
Julia Broggi [jbroggi@hollandhart.com] 
Paula M. Vance [pmvance@hollandhart.com] 
Facsimile: (505) 983-6043 
 
For Empire New Mexico: 
Hardy McLean LLC  
Dana S. Hardy [dhardy@hardymclean.com] 
Jaclyn M. McLean [jmclean@ hardymclean.com] 
Timothy Rode [trode@ hardymclean.com] 
 
Padilla Law Firm, PA 
Ernest L. Padilla [padillalawnm@outlook.com] 
 
Spencer Fane LLP 
Sharon Shaheen [sshaheen@spencerfane.com] 
 
For Rice Operating Company and Permian Line Service, LLC 
Peifer, Hanson, Mullins & Baker, PA 
Mathew M. Beck [mbeck@peiferlaw.com] 
Facsimile: (505) 243-6458 
 
For Pilot Water Solutions SWD, LLC 
Beatty & Wozniak, PC 
Miguel A. Suazo [msuazo@bwenergylaw.com] 
Sophia A. Graham [sgraham@bwenergylaw.com] 
Kaitlyn A. Luck [kluck@bwenergylaw.com] 
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4. Pending Litigation 
 
5. Other Business 

 
6. Next Meeting – September 18-19, 2025 

 
7. Adjourn 
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